BEXTILAR19+ (BiE)

Rank TL—v—4 RAUk

1 Yuki Sugiyama 244
2 SIS 206
3 Tomoki Kajiyama 154
4 RE # 138
4 FE LA 138
6 Nasa Hatakeyama 125
7 Takuma Tsukimura 15
8 Taichi Makino 101
9 FE AE 81
10 Ogino Sho 78
10 Yusuke Yoshitani 78
12 Yuta Yoshida 75
13 TR KE 68
14 BEREA 63
15 kyou inomata 61
16 Koya Nakaema 56
17 Tatsuhito Tanaka 52
18 yN:IRE3S 50
18 ME Nk 50
20 Daisuke Araki 42
21 Matsuo Yudai 40
21 OKUTO NAKAYAMA 40
23 Koki Sugimoto 38
23 Yoshikuni Okumura 38
25 EEAR 35
26 Akihiko Nishimura 34
26 Riku Miyazaki 34
28 Sotaro Hashimoto 31
28 Tomohito Fujiwara 31
30 MASAHIRO IWABUCHI 28
30 Yuto Umehara 28
30 AR @8 28
30 Katayama Hayato 28
34 Kenshiro Yamasaki 25
34 MASATO HIRA 25
34 Yohei Koide 25
34 HE Fig 25
38 RYOHEI OMINE 24
39 Hidemitsu Motosugi 19
40 Jason Salazar 15



40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
52
53
53
53
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
76
77
77
77
77
77
77

Riku Owari

Ryota Mizuno
Sena Takeyama
Tzu Wei Chiu
Yuta Kimura

B LR K
Ak iR

R EF

HE Ak

#his I

& &

Yuichiro Aoki
Takumi Matsuda
BREES

B =548
Chihiro Watanabe
junT

Kosuke Okayama
Ryohei Hayashi

Shusaku Yamazaki

Yosuke Kase
Fi Eh

AH =3

= g

ZF ER

e BT

EiE E

B1E R F

Ryoma Chinen
Yuhei Yamamoto
XBEH

EX BiR
Bt S H

5 B
Matsuo Youdai
masuda atsutaka
HIBIKI TASHIMA
Soma Niwano
Ren Nakura

TAKUMA HORIGUCHI

kohei shiotsuki
takuya Shuto

Sl alala ml mlmalalalalalmlalalalalalalalal alal al al al —
O O O O O O O OO O OO0 W WWPH> v ouoro g o1 o1 g ool g U,

A DDA DA DM O O O O © © © ©






