

混合ダブルス19+(男性)

Rank	プレーヤー名	ポイント
1	Yuki Sugiyama	244
2	晴暉 加藤	206
3	Tomoki Kajiyama	154
4	允彦 村川	138
4	英司 山内	138
6	Nasa Hatakeyama	125
7	Takuma Tsukimura	115
8	Taichi Makino	101
9	井上 翔平	81
10	Ogino Sho	78
10	Yusuke Yoshitani	78
12	Yuta Yoshida	75
13	竹内 大貴	68
14	黒澤 陸人	63
15	kyou inomata	61
16	Koya Nakaema	56
17	Tatsuhito Tanaka	52
18	大前 倭生	50
18	翔貴 加藤	50
20	Daisuke Araki	42
21	Matsuo Yudai	40
21	OKUTO NAKAYAMA	40
23	Koki Sugimoto	38
23	Yoshikuni Okumura	38
25	聖 宮本	35
26	Akihiko Nishimura	34
26	Riku Miyazaki	34
28	Sotaro Hashimoto	31
28	Tomohito Fujiwara	31
30	MASAHIRO IWABUCHI	28
30	Yuto Umehara	28
30	大家 尚通	28
30	Katayama Hayato	28
34	Kenshiro Yamasaki	25
34	MASATO HIRA	25
34	Yohei Koide	25
34	雅登 野崎	25
38	RYOHEI OMINE	24
39	Hidemitsu Motosugi	19
40	Jason Salazar	15

40	Riku Owari	15
40	Ryota Mizuno	15
40	Sena Takeyama	15
40	Tzu Wei Chiu	15
40	Yuta Kimura	15
40	宏彬 佐々木	15
40	克哉 池添	15
40	泰雅 毛利	15
40	敦貴 須藤	15
40	祐樹 小川	15
40	遼 生船	15
52	Yuichiro Aoki	14
53	Takumi Matsuda	13
53	政晃 尾身	13
53	優介 高橋	13
56	Chihiro Watanabe	10
56	jun T	10
56	Kosuke Okayama	10
56	Ryohei Hayashi	10
56	Shusaku Yamazaki	10
56	Yosuke Kase	10
56	千場 史也	10
56	大和 三井	10
56	智 上嶋	10
56	哲平 吉原	10
56	唯 秋元	10
56	勇輝 浜	10
56	裕輝 盛野	10
69	Ryoma Chinen	9
69	Yuhei Yamamoto	9
69	栄男 貫井	9
69	信大 田坂	9
69	裕也 高田	9
69	牧島 息吹	9
69	Matsuo Youdai	9
76	masuda atsutaka	8
77	HIBIKI TASHIMA	4
77	Soma Niwano	4
77	Ren Nakura	4
77	TAKUMA HORIGUCHI	4
77	kohei shiotsuki	4
77	takuya Shuto	4

